Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D R H d1 M d L
HMX-2BP-R0.15-M02 0.3 0.15 0.4 0.25 2 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.15-M04 0.3 0.15 0.4 0.25 4 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.2-M02    0.4 0.2 0.6 0.35 2 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.2-M04  0.4 0.2 0.6 0.35 4 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.25-M04 0.5 0.25 0.7 0.45 4 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.25-M06 0.5 0.25 0.7 0.45 6 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.3-M04 0.6 0.3 0.9 0.55 4 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.3-M06 0.6 0.3 0.9 0.55 6 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.3-M08 0.6 0.3 0.9 0.55 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.4-M04 0.8 0.4 1.2 0.75 4 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.4-M06 0.8 0.4 1.2 0.75 6 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.4-M08 0.8 0.4 1.2 0.75 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.4-M10 0.8 0.4 1.2 0.75 10 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.5-M04 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.95 4 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.5-M06 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.95 6 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.5-M08 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.95 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.5-M10 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.95 10 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.5-M12 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.95 12 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.6-M06 1.2 0.6 1.8 1.15 6 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.6-M08 1.2 0.6 1.8 1.15 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.6-M12 1.2 0.6 1.8 1.15 12 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.6-M16 1.2 0.6 1.8 1.15 16 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.75-M08 1.5 0.75 2.3 1.45 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.75-M12 1.5 0.75 2.3 1.45 12 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.75-M16 1.5 0.75 2.3 1.45 16 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.0-M06 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.95 6 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.0-M08 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.95 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.0-M10 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.95 10 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.0-M12 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.95 12 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.0-M16 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.95 16 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.0-M20 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.95 20 4 50 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o
0~-0.015D R±0.005  R<0.5
R±0.01    R≥0.5

illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D R H d1 M d L
HMX-2BP-R1.25-M08 2.5 1.25 3.7 2.4 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.25-M12 2.5 1.25 3.7 2.4 12 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.25-M16 2.5 1.25 3.7 2.4 16 4 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.25-M20 2.5 1.25 3.7 2.4 20 4 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.5-M08 3.0 1.5 4.5 2.85 8 6 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.5-M10 3.0 1.5 4.5 2.85 10 6 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.5-M12 3.0 1.5 4.5 2.85 12 6 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.5-M16 3.0 1.5 4.5 2.85 16 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.5-M20 3.0 1.5 4.5 2.85 20 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R2.0-M10 4.0 2.0 6.0 3.85 10 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R2.0-M16 4.0 2.0 6.0 3.85 16 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R2.0-M20 4.0 2.0 6.0 3.85 20 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R2.0-M25 4.0 2.0 6.0 3.85 25 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R2.5-M16 5.0 2.5 7.5 4.85 16 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R2.5-M25 5.0 2.5 7.5 4.85 25 6 70 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
HMX-2BP
35o
0~-0.015D R±0.005  R<0.5